
DAY DATE MEN SENIORS LADIES MIXED

Saturday 1st Jan  
New Years 

Day

Sunday 2nd Jan

Monday 3rd Jan
Public 

Holiday

Tuesday 4th Jan

Wednesday 5th Jan OM January stableford OM Roll Up

Thursday 6th Jan TW Roll Up

Friday 7th Jan
TW Senior Serpentine Green 

winter league Rd 4

Saturday 8th Jan W'End Roll up TW

Sunday 9th Jan

Monday 10th Jan

Tuesday 11th Jan

Wednesday 12th Jan Fruit & Nut OM #1

Thursday 13th Jan 9 Hole League TW

Friday 14th Jan TW Senior 3 ball AM AM

Saturday 15th Jan

Sunday 16th Jan W'End Winter League OM 8

Monday 17th Jan

Tuesday 18th Jan

Wednesday 19th Jan OM Senior Winter league Rd 4 Fruit & Nut OM#2

Thursday 20th Jan 9 Hole League TW

Friday 21st Jan TW Senior January stableford

Saturday 22nd Jan W'End Winter League TW 9

Sunday 23rd Jan
Winter League / 2021 

Presentations

Monday 24th Jan

Tuesday 25th Jan

Wednesday 26th Jan Fruit & Nut OM #3

Thursday 27th Jan TW Roll Up

Friday 28th Jan TW Senior New Year stableford

Saturday 29th Jan

Sunday 30th Jan Monthly Medal OOM1 (TW) W'end OM Roll Up

Monday 31st Jan
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DAY DATE MEN SENIORS LADIES MIXED

Tuesday 1st Feb

Wednesday 2nd Feb OM Senior February stableford OM Roll up

Thursday 3rd Feb TW Stableford

Friday 4th Feb
TW Senior Serpentine Green 

winter league Rd 5

Saturday 5th Feb W'end TW Stableford

Sunday 6th Feb

Monday 7th Feb

Tuesday 8th Feb

Wednesday 9th Feb Fruit & Nut OM#4

Thursday 10th Feb 9 Hole League

Friday 11th Feb TW Senior Texas scramble

Saturday 12th Feb

Sunday 13th Feb Monthly Medal OOM2 (TW) W'end Winter League OM 10

Monday 14th Feb

Tuesday 15th Feb

Wednesday 16th Feb OM Senior Winter League Rd 5 Fruit & Nut OM#5

Thursday 17th Feb TW Roll Up

Friday 18th Feb

Saturday 19th Feb W'end TW Roll Up

Sunday 20th Feb Winter League (TW)

Monday 21st Feb

Tuesday 22nd Feb

Wednesday 23rd Feb OM Stableford

Thursday 24th Feb 9 Hole League

Friday 25th Feb TW Senior February stableford

Saturday 26th Feb W'end Winter League TW 11

Sunday 27th Feb Adept Accounting (TW)

Monday 28th Feb
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DAY DATE MEN SENIORS LADIES MIXED

Tuesday 1st Mar

Wednesday 2nd Mar OM Senior March stableford Gold Bell (3 Club) OM

Thursday 3rd Mar 9 Hole League

Friday 4th Mar
TW Senior Yellow ball 

competition

Saturday 5th Mar

Sunday 6th Mar Monthly Medal OOM3 (TW) W'end Gold Bell (3 Club) OM alt

Monday 7th Mar

Tuesday 8th Mar

Wednesday 9th Mar Fruit & Nut OM#6

Thursday 10th Mar 9 Hole League

Friday 11th Mar TW Senior March stableford

Saturday 12th Mar

Sunday 13th Mar PC Image Trophy (TW) W'end Winter League OM 12

Monday 14th Mar Mothers Day

Tuesday 15th Mar

Wednesday 16th Mar OM Senior Spring stableford OM Roll Up

Thursday 17th Mar TW Roll Up

Friday 18th Mar TW Senior 3 tee competition

Saturday 19th Mar

Sunday 20th Mar CAGU PAIRS KO Qualifier (TW) W'end Queen Mother Cup OM

Monday 21st Mar

Tuesday 22nd Mar

Wednesday 23rd Mar Queen Mother Cup OM

Thursday 24th Mar 9 Hole League

Friday 25th Mar TW Senior spring stableford

Saturday 26th Mar
New Year Texas Scramble 

(OM)

New Year Texas Scramble 

(OM)

New Year Texas Scramble 

(OM)

New Year Texas Scramble 

(OM)

Sunday 27th Mar

Monday 28th Mar

Tuesday 29th Mar

Wednesday 30th Mar Roll Up OM

Thursday 31st Mar Roll Up TW

MARCH Last Updated : 06/03/22

NENE PARK GOLF CLUB FIXTURES DIARY 2022



 

DAY DATE MEN SENIORS LADIES MIXED

Friday 1st April
TW Senior April medal (Eclectic 

1)

Saturday 2nd April Academy League (OM) Academy League (OM) Academy League (OM) Academy League (OM)

Sunday 3rd April Captains Drive In (TW) Captains Drive In Captains Drive In Captains Drive In

Monday 4th April

Tuesday 5th April

Wednesday 6th April Midweek Stableford (TW)

Thursday 7th April April Medal TW

Friday 8th April TW Senior stableford

Saturday 9th April W'end April Medal TW

Sunday 10th April Monthly Medal OOM 4 (TW)

Monday 11th April

Tuesday 12th April

Wednesday 13th April OM Senior April medal Easter Bonnet Fun Comp OM

Thursday 14th April Match vs Old Nene AWAY TW Roll Up

Friday 15th April

Saturday 16th April W'end TW Stableford

Sunday 17th April
PKB Champion of Champions 

(TW)

Easter 

Sunday

Monday 18th April
Easter 

Monday

Tuesday 19th April

Wednesday 20th April Midweek Medal (TW) OM Senior Summer League Rd 1 Lynne Simpson Salver OM

Thursday 21st April TW Stableford

Friday 22nd April TW Senior April stableford

Saturday 23rd April
Academy League / Match vs 

Elton Furze (HOME TW 1pm)
Academy League (OM) Academy League (OM) Academy League (OM)

Sunday 24th April Sturgeon Decorators (TW)
W'end Lynne Simpson Salver OM 

alt

Monday 25th April Mixed Greensomes (OM)
Mixed Greensomes / Match vs 

Elton Furze AWAY
Mixed Greensomes (OM) Mixed Greensomes (OM)

Tuesday 26th April

Wednesday 27th April OM Roll Up

Thursday 28th April 9 Hole Summer League (TW) TW Stableford

Friday 29th April TW Senior Boongate Kia 

Saturday 30th April Match vs Brampton (A) W'end TW Stableford alt
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DAY DATE MEN SENIORS LADIES MIXED

Sunday 1st May Monthly Medal OOM5 (TW)

Monday 2nd May
May Bank 

Holiday

Tuesday 3rd May

Wednesday 4th May Midweek Stableford (TW) OM Senior May medal
Memorial Trophy OM 8H      28-

54 H'cap      

Thursday 5th May Scratch Team vs March (TW) TW Roll Up

Friday 6th May TW Senior Bogey competition

Saturday 7th May
W'end alt Memorial Trophy OM 

8H      28-54 H'cap  

Sunday 8th May
PBO MiniGolf Summer League 

Rd1 (OM)

Monday 9th May

Tuesday 10th May

Wednesday 11th May LADIES OPEN (AM-AM)

Thursday 12th May Scratch Team vs St Ives (TW) May Medal TW

Friday 13th May
TW Senior Suzanne Dickens 

trophy

Saturday 14th May W'end May Medal TW

Sunday 15th May Falls Trophy (OM) Falls Trophy (OM) Falls Trophy (OM) Falls Trophy (OM)

Monday 16th May Mixed Greensomes (OM) Mixed Greensomes (OM) Mixed Greensomes (OM) Mixed Greensomes (OM)

Tuesday 17th May

Wednesday 18th May
Scratch Team vsBourn (A) / 

Midweek Medal (TW)
OM Senior summer league Rd 2 Fane Clinic Trophy OM

Thursday 19th May Match vs St Ives @TW TW Roll Up

Friday 20th May
TW Senior May medal (Eclectic 

2)

Saturday 21st May
W'end Fane Clinic Trophy OM 

alt

Sunday 22nd May 2 Course Challenge (TW & OM)

Monday 23rd May

Tuesday 24th May

Wednesday 25th May OM Roll Up

Thursday 26th May 9 Hole Summer League (TW) Coronation 4Somes TW

Friday 27th May TW Senior stableford

Saturday 28th May
W'end Coronation 4Somes TW 

alt

Sunday 29th May Peterborough Golf Repairs (TW)

Monday 30th May
Scratch Team vs Brampton Park 

(A)

Tuesday 31st May
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DAY DATE MEN SENIORS LADIES MIXED

Wednesday 1st June Midweek Stableford (TW) OM Senior June medal Kerridge Cup OM Medal

Thursday 2nd June TW Roll Up
Spring Bank 

Holiday

Friday 3rd June TW Senior Waltz competition
Platinum 

Jubilee

Saturday 4th June Academy League (OM) Academy League (OM) Academy League (OM) Academy League (OM)

Sunday 5th June Monthly Medal OOM6 (TW)
W'end Kerrige Cup OM Medal 

alt

Monday 6th June

Tuesday 7th June

Wednesday 8th June OM Roll Up

Thursday 9th June June Medal TW

Friday 10th June
TW Senior June medal (Eclectic 

3)

Saturday 11th June W'end June Medal TW alt

Sunday 12th June Captains Bowl (TW) Captains Bowl (TW) Captains Bowl (TW) Captains Bowl (TW)

Monday 13th June

Tuesday 14th June

Wednesday 15th June Midweek Medal (TW) OM Senior summer League Rd 3 OM Stableford

Thursday 16th June Scratch Team vs Girton (TW) TW Roll Up

Friday 17th June
TW Senior Club Championship 

Rd 1

Saturday 18th June

Sunday 19th June Hereward Trophies (TW) W'end Stableford OM alt Fathers Day

Monday 20th June Mixed Greensomes (OM) Mixed Greensomes (OM) Mixed Greensomes (OM) Mixed Greensomes (OM)

Tuesday 21st June Scratch Team vs Elton Furze (A)

Wednesday 22nd June OM Roll Up

Thursday 23rd June Match vs Toft @OM Suzanne Dickens Trophy TW

Friday 24th June
TW Senior Club Championship 

Rd 2

Saturday 25th June
W'end Suzanne Dickens Trophy 

TW alt

Sunday 26th June
PBO MiniGolf Summer League 

(OM)
Match vs Thorney AWAY

Monday 27th June

Tuesday 28th June

Wednesday 29th June Match vs Middleton Hall @TW OM Medal

Thursday 30th June 9 Hole Summer League (TW) TW Roll Up
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DAY DATE MEN SENIORS LADIES MIXED

Friday 1st Jul TW Senior summer stableford

Saturday 2nd Jul
Academy League / Match vs 

Burghley (HOME TW 1pm)
Academy League (OM) Academy League (OM) Academy League (OM)

Sunday 3rd Jul Emilios Hair Salon (TW)
W'end Fitton Trophy (Club 

Champs) OM alt

Monday 4th Jul

Tuesday 5th Jul

Wednesday 6th Jul Midweek Stableford (TW)
Fitton Trophy (Club Champs) 

OM 

Thursday 7th Jul
Fitton Trophy(Club Champs) 

TW

Friday 8th Jul Match vs Middleton Hall AWAY

Saturday 9th Jul
W'end Fitton Trophy(Club 

Champs) TW alt

Sunday 10th Jul
PBO MiniGolf Summer League 

(OM)

Monday 11th Jul

Tuesday 12th Jul

Wednesday 13th Jul Midweek Medal (TW) OM Senior July medal OM Roll Up

Thursday 14th Jul Match vs Elton Furze @TW TW Roll Up

Friday 15th Jul
TW Senior Macintyre Electrical 

pairs betterball

Saturday 16th Jul Match vs Greetham Valley (TW)

Sunday 17th Jul PING 4BBB (OM) PING 4BBB (OM) PING 4BBB (OM) PING 4BBB (OM) The Open

Monday 18th Jul Mixed Greensomes (OM) Mixed Greensomes (OM) Mixed Greensomes (OM) Mixed Greensomes (OM)

Tuesday 19th Jul

Wednesday 20th Jul TW SENIOR OPEN Ping 4Ball Betterball OM

Thursday 21st Jul TW Roll Up

Friday 22nd Jul
TW Senior July medal (Eclectic 

4)

Saturday 23rd Jul
W'end Ping 4Ball Betterball OM 

alt

Sunday 24th Jul
CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP Rd1 & 

OOM7 (TW)

Monday 25th Jul

Tuesday 26th Jul

Wednesday 27th Jul OM Senior summer league   Rd 4 OM Stableford

Thursday 28th Jul 9 Hole Summer League (TW) Match vs St Ives AWAY Mo Hopkins TW 9H 28-54 H'cap

Friday 29th Jul TW Senior 3 ball AM AM

Saturday 30th Jul
W'end Mo Hopkins TW 9H  28-

54 H'cap alt

Sunday 31st Jul
CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP Rd2 & 

OOM8 (TW)
W'end OM Stableford alt
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DAY DATE MEN SENIORS LADIES MIXED

Monday 1st Aug

Tuesday 2nd Aug

Wednesday 3rd Aug Midweek Stableford (TW)
OM Senior August medal / 

Match vs Greetham @TW
OM Stableford

Thursday 4th Aug POSSIBLE CAPT DAY???

Friday 5th Aug
TW Senior August medal 

(Eclectic 5)

Saturday 6th Aug
Academy League (OM) /  Match 

vs Brampton (TW)
Academy League (OM) Academy League (OM) Academy League (OM)

Sunday 7th Aug MEN'S OPEN (TW) W'end OM Stableford alt

Monday 8th Aug Mixed Greensomes (OM) Mixed Greensomes (OM) Mixed Greensomes (OM) Mixed Greensomes (OM)

Tuesday 9th Aug

Wednesday 10th Aug
LADIES OPEN (3 Ball Alliance) 

@ OM

Thursday 11th Aug Atkins Gregory Trophy TW

Friday 12th Aug
TW Senior Dennis Fitton 

Memorial trophy

Saturday 13th Aug 3 Club Challenge (OM) 3 Club Challenge (OM) 5 Club Challenge (OM) 3 Club Challenge (OM)

Sunday 14th Aug
PBO MiniGolf Summer League 

(OM)

W'end Atkins Gregory Trophy 

TW alt

Monday 15th Aug

Tuesday 16th Aug

Wednesday 17th Aug Midweek Medal (TW) OM Senior summer league Rd 5 OM Stableford

Thursday 18th Aug TW Roll Up

Friday 19th Aug TW Senior Red tee competition

Saturday 20th Aug

Sunday 21st Aug Monthind Cleaning (TW) W'end OM Stableford alt

Monday 22nd Aug Mixed Greensomes (OM) Mixed Greensomes (OM) Mixed Greensomes (OM) Mixed Greensomes (OM)

Tuesday 23rd Aug

Wednesday 24th Aug
OM Seniors/Ladies Texas 

Scramble
OM Roll Up

Thursday 25th Aug 9 Hole Summer League (TW) August Medal TW

Friday 26th Aug
TW Senior Parker Private Hire 

trophy

Saturday 27th Aug W'end August Medal TW alt

Sunday 28th Aug CAPTAINS DAY (TW) CAPTAINS DAY CAPTAINS DAY CAPTAINS DAY

Monday 29th Aug
Summer Bank 

Holiday

Tuesday 30th Aug

Wednesday 31st Aug OM Stableford
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DAY DATE MEN SENIORS LADIES MIXED

Thursday 1st Sep TW Roll Up

Friday 2nd Sep TW Senior Captains day

Saturday 3rd Sep 
Academy League / Match vs 

Elton Furze AWAY
Academy League (OM)

Academy League / W'end 

Stableford OM alt
Academy League (OM)

Sunday 4th Sep Danny Cameron (TW) Danny Cameron (TW) Danny Cameron (TW) Danny Cameron (TW)

Monday 5th Sep 

Tuesday 6th Sep 

Wednesday 7th Sep Midweek Stableford (TW)
OM Senior September medal / 

Match vs Toft AWAY
OM Roll Up

Thursday 8th Sep TMacLife Trophy TW

Friday 9th Sep TW Senior David Elwell trophy

Saturday 10th Sep W'end TmacLife Trophy TW alt

Sunday 11th Sep 
PBO MiniGolf Summer League 

(OM)
Match vs Elton Furze AWAY

Monday 12th Sep 

Tuesday 13th Sep 

Wednesday 14th Sep September Medal OM

Thursday 15th Sep Match vs Old Nene @OM TW Roll Up

Friday 16th Sep 
TW Senior August medal 

(Eclectic 6)

Saturday 17th Sep Marwill Salvers (TW) Marwill Salvers (TW) Marwill Salvers (TW) Marwill Salvers (TW)

Sunday 18th Sep Monthly Medal OOM9 (TW) W'end September Medal OM alt

Monday 19th Sep 

Tuesday 20th Sep 

Wednesday 21st Sep Midweek Medal (TW) OM Senior Autumn stableford OM Roll Up

Thursday 22nd Sep Autumn Vase TW Age 55+

Friday 23rd Sep TW Senior Texas scramble

Saturday 24th Sep Match vs Burghley AWAY
W'end Autumn Vase TW Age 

55+ alt

Sunday 25th Sep The Woodman (TW)

Monday 26th Sep 

Tuesday 27th Sep 

Wednesday 28th Sep OM Roll Up

Thursday 29th Sep TW Stableford

Friday 30th Sep 

SEPTEMBER
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DAY DATE MEN SENIORS LADIES MIXED

Saturday 1st Oct W'end TW Stableford alt Match vs Tydd @TW

Sunday 2nd Oct Monthly Medal OOM 10 (TW)

Monday 3rd Oct Match vs Rutland Water @TW

Tuesday 4th Oct 

Wednesday 5th Oct OM Senior October stableford OM Stableford

Thursday 6th Oct TW Roll Up

Friday 7th Oct TW Senior Autumn stableford

Saturday 8th Oct 

Sunday 9th Oct Daily Mail Qualifier (TW) W'end Winter League 0M 1

Monday 10th Oct 

Tuesday 11th Oct 

Wednesday 12th Oct OM Roll Up

Thursday 13th Oct 9 Hole League

Friday 14th Oct TW Senior American stableford

Saturday 15th Oct W'end Winter League TW 2

Sunday 16th Oct Captains Salvers (OM) Captains Salvers (OM) Captains Salvers (OM) Captains Salvers (OM)

Monday 17th Oct 

Tuesday 18th Oct 

Wednesday 19th Oct OM Senior winter league Rd 1 OM Stableford

Thursday 20th Oct TW Roll Up

Friday 21st Oct TW Senior October stableford

Saturday 22nd Oct 

Sunday 23rd Oct Homewood Plastering (TW) W'end OM Stableford alt

Monday 24th Oct 

Tuesday 25th Oct 

Wednesday 26th Oct OM Halloween Fun Comp

Thursday 27th Oct 9 Hole League TW

Friday 28th Oct 
TW Senior Serpentine Green 

winter league Rd 1

Saturday 29th Oct W'end Winter League TW 3

Sunday 30th Oct Winter League (TW)

Monday 31st Oct 
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DAY DATE MEN SENIORS LADIES MIXED

Tuesday 1st Nov 

Wednesday 2nd Nov OM Senior November stableford OM Stableford

Thursday 3rd Nov TW Roll Up

Friday 4th Nov 
TW Senior Serpentine Green 

Winter League Rd 2

Saturday 5th Nov 

Sunday 6th Nov Captains Pairs Challenge (TW) W'end Winter League OM 4

Monday 7th Nov 

Tuesday 8th Nov 

Wednesday 9th Nov OM Roll Up

Thursday 10th Nov 9 Hole League

Friday 11th Nov TW Senior Fun comp TBA

Saturday 12th Nov W'end Winter League TW 5 

Sunday 13th Nov Winter League (TW)

Monday 14th Nov 

Tuesday 15th Nov 

Wednesday 16th Nov OM Senior Winter League Rd 2 OM Stableford

Thursday 17th Nov TW Roll Up

Friday 18th Nov TW Senior November stableford

Saturday 19th Nov 

Sunday 20th Nov Stanground Carpets (TW) W'end OM Stableford alt

Monday 21st Nov 

Tuesday 22nd Nov 

Wednesday 23rd Nov OM Roll Up

Thursday 24th Nov 9 Hole League

Friday 25th Nov 

Saturday 26th Nov 

Sunday 27th Nov Winter League (TW) W'end Winter League OM 6

Monday 28th Nov 

Tuesday 29th Nov 

Wednesday 30th Nov OM Roll Up
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DAY DATE MEN SENIORS LADIES MIXED

Thursday 1st Dec TW Roll Up

Friday 2nd Dec 
TW Senior Serpentine Green 

Winter League Rd 3

Saturday 3rd Dec W'end TW Roll up alt

Sunday 4th Dec Red Tee Bogey Competition (TW)

Monday 5th Dec 

Tuesday 6th Dec 

Wednesday 7th Dec OM Senior December stableford OM Roll Up

Thursday 8th Dec TW Roll Up

Friday 9th Dec 
TW Senior Christmas 

competition

Saturday 10th Dec W'end OM Roll Up

Sunday 11th Dec Mixed Xmas Pairs (TW) Mixed Xmas Pairs (TW) Mixed Xmas Pairs (TW) Mixed Xmas Pairs (TW)

Monday 12th Dec 

Tuesday 13th Dec 

Wednesday 14th Dec OM Senior Winter League Rd 3 OM Roll Up

Thursday 15th Dec TW Fun Xmas Comp

Friday 16th Dec TW Senior December stableford

Saturday 17th Dec W'end TW Fun Xmas Comp alt

Sunday 18th Dec Xmas Pairs (TW)

Monday 19th Dec 

Tuesday 20th Dec 

Wednesday 21st Dec OM Roll Up

Thursday 22nd Dec TW Roll Up

Friday 23rd Dec 

Saturday 24th Dec Xmas Eve

Sunday 25th Dec Xmas Day

Monday 26th Dec Boxing Day

Tuesday 27th Dec Bank Holiday

Wednesday 28th Dec OM Roll Up

Thursday 29th Dec TW Roll Up

Friday 30th Dec 

Saturday 31st Dec W'end TW Roll up alt
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